KY32xx
+3V to +5.5V RS-232 Transceivers
with POWERSAVE
KY32xx Rev.2.0
KEYSEMI Proprietary Information Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication
Prohibited © 2017 KEYSEMI All Rights Reserved
General Description
The KY32xx series devices are EIA/TIA-232 and

with POWERSAVE
KY32xx Rev.2.0                                                                 KEYSEMI  CORPORATION                                                                               16
 Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
KY3220LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
KY3220LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
KY3221LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
KY3221LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
KY3222LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
KY3222LEEY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
KY3223LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
KY3223LEEY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
KY3232LEEA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
KY3232LEEN -40°C to +85°C 16-pin nSOIC
KY3232LEEY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
KY1385LEEA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
KY3243LEEA -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP
KY3243LEEY -40°C to +85°C 28-pin TSSOP
KY3243LEEQ -40°C to +85°C 32-pin VQFN
*High Data Rate at 1000kbps Available on KY32xxF Series
Please contact the factory for pricing, availability on Tape-and-Reel, and Green Package options.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components